Rovad, Cafores

SIZE

6" Single 3-4

6" Double 6-10
8" Single 6-8

8" Double 10-12
10" Single 10-15
10" Double 20-30
12" Single 15-20
12" Double 35-45
14" Single 25-30
14" Double 50-60

Sheel (afoey v

SIZE

1/4 Sheet 15-24
1/2 Sheet 30-48
Full Sheet 60-96
SIZE

Small 15
Medium 30
Large 60

Number Shape 24

$17
$28
$22
$34
$31
$56
$40
$67
$56
$87

SERVES PRICE

$36
$58
$103

SERVES PRICE

$34
$60
$99
$40

Jiesed Peslyy Caloes -

SIZE

6"- 8" 15-24
6"- 10" 30-40
8"- 12" 45-55
6"- 8'- 10" 50-65
6"-9"- 12" 60-75

SERVES PRICE

$116
$148
$182
$210
$250

Add

SERVES PRICE Filling

+$4
+$4
+$5
+$5
+$7
+$7
+$9
+$9
+$12
+$12

Add
Filling

+$6
+$12
n/a

Specialty
Flavor

+.65 per
cupcake

Add
Filling

+$9
+$11
+$14
+$16
+$19

% GARE GG £

Specialty

Flavor

+$2

+$3

+$2

+$4

+$4

+$6

+$5

+$8

+$7
+$10

Specialty

Flavor

+$4
+$8
+$16

Specialty
Frosting

+$3
+$6
+$12
+$6

Specialty
Flavor

+$7
+$9
+$12
+$13
+$17

Specialty

Frosting

+$2

+$3

+$2

+$4

+$4

+$6

+$6

+$8

+$7
+$10

Specialty
Frosting

+$4
+$8
+$16

Specialty
Frosting

+$7
+$9
+$12
+$13
+$17

Please give a minimum of 48 hours advance notice on orders!

*Additional notice may be require during busy seasons or on specialty designs and/ or special bakes

Cstoe Jlanosg

CLASSIC CAKE
white marble
chocolate yellow

SPECIALTY CAKE
strawberry

lemon
red velvet
carrot
confetti
strawberry marble
almond

GOURMET & SEASONAL

elé carrot
rainbow

apple cider
pumpkin

Jeinsy & Jillings

CLASSIC ICINGS

buttercream
white almond
chocolate buttercream
white buttercream

SPECIALTY ICINGS
cream cheese

whipped cream
fudge
peanut butter BC
german chocolate
flavored buttercreams

FILLINGS

strawberry
raspberry
lemon
chocolate mousse
white chocolate mousse
white choc raspberry

Please be aware that our food may contain or come in contact with common allergens such as soy, wheat, dairy, eggs, tree nuts and peanuts



Catoe ExTia

Listed below is some of our most common requests

ADD DISCO GLITTER
CHOCOLATE DRIP

CAKE KIT

EDIBLE IMAGE

TINTED ICING

FONDANT COVER
CUSTOM CAKE TOPPERS

Cootie Cafoesy 3=

SIZE

1/4 Sheet 15
1/2 Sheet 30

8" Round 5-6
10" Round 10
12" Round 12-15
14" Round 15-20

CLASSIC CUPCAKES
$1.50 each

$16.50 dozen

DECORATED CUPCAKES
Starting at $2.15 each
pricing varies based on
decoration and flavors
chosen

SMALL CUPCAKE TRAY (12
LARGE CUPCAKE TRAY (26

SERVES PRICE

$3

$3and up

$16 and up based on design
$13 per sheet

$3 per color

$10 and up based on size
$10 and up based on design

DOUBLE FULLY

IT UP ICED
$24 +$22 +$10
$35 +$32 +$12

$16 +$12 +$4
$20 +$18 +$6
$25 +$20 +$8
$32 +$20  +$10

SPECIALTY CUPCAKES
starting at $2.15 each

dozen price varies

OTHER CUPCAKES
Colossal Cupcakes

Starting at $4.95 each

Mini Cupcakes

Starting at $1.00 each
) $18.20

) $36.50

Decssaled; (osfoicy <5

Decorated in our soft buttercream icing
Pricing varies based on design requests

Decorated Cookies: $3 and up
Iced Round with Edible Image: $3.95 each

Specially Coboes

Specialty cakes include 3D sculpted or
shaped cakes, fully custom designs,
tiered cakes, and more.

We have limited availability for specialty
cakes each weekend.
We highly suggest placing your orders
for these at least 2 weeks in advance!

Costoie Jlanwsy

COOKIE ICING

Chocolate Chip
Sugar
Oatmeal
Peanut Butter

Cupeske Extis

Buttercream
White Almond
Chocolate BC

White Buttercream

TINTED ICING $3 per color

DISCO GLITTER  $3 up to 36 cupcakes
PICK ON EACH $.25 each
INDIVIDUALLLY  $.40 each
PACKAGED

Costoiel & Bimumiey

ORIGINAL COOKIES $.90 each
BUTTER TEA COOKIES $15 per lb
SMALL COOKIE TRAY (24) $27.00
LARGE COOKIE TRAY (48) $48.00
SMALL MINIS TRAY (48) $32.40
LARGE MINIS TRAY (72) $45.60
ICED BROWNIES $3.75 each
SMALL BROWNIE TRAY (40) $43.00
LARGE BROWNIE TRAY (52) $55.00

elé Cake Co. Locations

810 E. Dixie Dr.
West Carrollton

1279 N. Fairfield Rd.
Beavercreek

3680 Rigby Rd.
Miamisburg

To Order: 937-384-2253 | www.elecakeco.com

Please be aware that our food may contain or come in contact with common allergens such as soy, wheat, dairy, eggs, tree nuts and peanuts



