

Dand Cales

- Kound Cake	8		Add	Specialty	Specialty
SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	Filling	Flavor	Frosting
6" Single	3-4	\$1 7	+\$4	+\$2	+\$2
6" Double	6-10	\$28	+\$4	+\$3	+\$3
8" Single	6-8	\$22	+\$5	+\$2	+\$2
8" Double	10-12	\$34	+\$5	+\$4	+\$4
10" Single	10-15	\$31	+\$7	+\$4	+\$4
10" Double	20-30	\$56	+\$7	+\$6	+\$6
12" Single	15-20	\$40	+\$9	+\$5	+\$6
12" Double	35-45	\$67	+\$9	+\$8	+\$8
14" Single	25-30	\$56	+\$12	+\$7	+\$7
14" Double	50-60	\$87	+\$12	+\$10	+\$10

-Sheel (akes					
That Cakes			Add	Specialty Flavor	Specialty Frosting
SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	Filling		
1/4 Sheet	15-24	\$36	+\$6	+\$4	+\$4
1/2 Sheet	30-48	\$58	+\$12	+\$8	+\$8
Full Sheet	60-96	\$103	n/a	+\$16	+\$16

-Cupcake Cakes				
SIZE	SERVES			
Small	15			

- (upcake (a	ees -	Specialty	Specialty	
SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	•	Frosting
Small	15	\$34	+.65 per	+\$3
Medium	30	\$60	cupcake	+\$6
Large	60	\$99		+\$12
Number Shape	24	\$40		+\$6

Tiered Party Cakes

SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	Add Filling	Specialty Flavor	Specialty Frosting
6"- 8"	15-24	\$116	+\$9	+\$7	+\$7
6"- 10"	30-40	\$148	+\$11	+\$9	+\$9
8"- 12"	45-55	\$182	+\$14	+\$12	+\$12
6"- 8"- 10"	50-65	\$210	+\$16	+\$13	+\$13
6"- 9"- 12"	60-75	\$250	+\$19	+\$17	+\$17

Please give a minimum of 48 hours advance notice on orders! *Additional notice may be require during busy seasons or on specialty designs and/ or special bakes

Cake flavors

CLASSIC CAKE

marble white yellow chocolate

SPECIALTY CAKE

strawberry lemon red velvet carrot confetti strawberry marble almond

GOURMET & SEASONAL

elé carrot rainbow apple cider pumpkin

Icing & Tillings

CLASSIC ICINGS

buttercream white almond chocolate buttercream white buttercream

SPECIALTY ICINGS

cream cheese whipped cream fudge peanut butter BC german chocolate flavored buttercreams

FILLINGS

strawberry raspberry lemon chocolate mousse white chocolate mousse white choc raspberry

June 2025 prices subject to change

Listed below is some of our most common requests

ADD DISCO GLITTER \$3

CHOCOLATE DRIP \$3 and up

CAKE KIT \$16 and up based on design

EDIBLE IMAGE \$13 per sheet
TINTED ICING \$3 per color

FONDANT COVER \$10 and up based on size CUSTOM CAKE TOPPERS \$10 and up based on design

Specialty Cakes

Specialty cakes include 3D sculpted or shaped cakes, fully custom designs, tiered cakes, and more.

We have limited availability for specialty cakes each weekend.

We highly suggest placing your orders for these at least 2 weeks in advance!

Cookie Cakes 👀

			DOUBLE	FULLY
SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	IT UP	ICED
1/4 Sheet	15	\$24	+\$22	+\$10
1/2 Sheet	30	\$35	+\$32	+\$12
8" Round	5-6	\$16	+\$12	+\$4
10" Round	10	\$20	+\$18	+\$6
12" Round	12-15	\$25	+\$20	+\$8
14" Round	15-20	\$32	+\$20	+\$10

Cookie Havors

COOKIE	ICING		
Chocolate Chip	Buttercream		
Sugar	White Almond		
Oatmeal	Chocolate BC		
Peanut Butter	White Buttercream		

Cupcakes

CLASSIC CUPCAKES

\$1.50 each \$16.50 dozen

DECORATED CUPCAKES

Starting at \$2.15 each pricing varies based on decoration and flavors chosen

SPECIALTY CUPCAKES

starting at \$2.15 each dozen price varies

OTHER CUPCAKES

Colossal Cupcakes Starting at \$4.95 each

Mini Cupcakes Starting at \$1.00 each

SMALL CUPCAKE TRAY (12) \$18.20 LARGE CUPCAKE TRAY (26) \$36.50

Cupcake Extras

TINTED ICING \$3 per color DISCO GLITTER \$3 up to 36 c

DISCO GLITTER \$3 up to 36 cupcakes
PICK ON EACH \$.25 each
INDIVIDUALLLY \$.40 each

PACKAGED

Decorated Cookies

Decorated in our soft buttercream icing Pricing varies based on design requests

Decorated Cookies: \$3 and up Iced Round with Edible Image: \$3.95 each

Cookies & Brownies

ORIGINAL COOKIES	\$.90 each
BUTTER TEA COOKIES	\$15 per lb
SMALL COOKIE TRAY (24)	\$27.00
LARGE COOKIE TRAY (48)	\$48.00
SMALL MINIS TRAY (48)	\$32.40
LARGE MINIS TRAY (72)	\$45.60
ICED BROWNIES	\$3.75 each
SMALL BROWNIE TRAY (40)	\$43.00
LARGE BROWNIE TRAY (52)	\$55.00



elé Cake Co. Locations

810 E. Dixie Dr. 1279 N. Fairfield Rd. 3680 Rigby Rd. West Carrollton Beavercreek Miamisburg

To Order: 937-384-2253 | www.elecakeco.com